
MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 
*The posted time is Bus departure time.  

BLUE AM  Yellow AM  Green  

7:00 Spruce Grove mailboxes  7:08 Hidden Valley Rd. & Knollview  6:30 HWY 175 & Gifford Springs 

7:03 17818 Upper Deer Hill  7:09 Hidden Valley & Spyglass N  6:32 Mapes Pass 

7:05 Firethorne & Sugarbush  7:10 Deer Hill & Hidden Valley Rd.  6:33 Maple st. 

7:08 Deer Hill & Kentwood Pl.  7:11 Hidden Valley & Spyglass S  6:34 Starview Loop 

7:12 Deer Hill & Greenridge  
7:14 Powder Horn N.& Mountain Meadow 
N.  6:38 HWY 175 & Golf Rd. 

7:15Stonegate & Greenridge  7:16 Donkey Hill & Park Ridge Dr.  6:42 Emerford & Venturi 

7:17 Greenridge Mailboxes  7:18 Powder Horn Rd. & Siesta Ct.  6:44 Fox & St. Helena 

7:20Greenridge & Upper Buckhorn  7:19 Powder Horn & Heartwood  6:46 Venturi & Elliot 

7:25 19179 Deer Hill {manhole)  
7:21 20803 Powder Horn (Telephone 
Pole)  6:50 Bluess Ct. 

7:27 Hartman Rd. Mailboxes  7:23 Mountain Meadow S & Oak Flat  6:51 Karen Way 

7:35 MHS  
7:24 Mountain Meadow S & 
Horseshoe  6:52 Angelly Way 

  7:25 Mountain Meadow S & Old Creek  6:55 Pine Summit Pool 

  7:40 MHS  6:58 Estate & HWY 175 

    7:02 Pine Grove Resort 

    7:06 Forest Lake & HWY 175 

    7:16 Anderson Springs & HWY 175 

    7:26 Dry creek & HWY 29 

    7:28 Rancheria 

    7:30 Western Mine Rd. 

    7:32 Mirabel Rd. & Co Rd 115B 

    7:34 East Rd. South & HWY 29 

    7:35 East Rd. North & HWY 29 

    7:37 Seventh Day Adventist & HWY 29 

    7:45 MHS 

Revised 8/13/2024                            * indicates Red light Crossing 
**Please scroll to see maps of coverage** 

 
 
 
 



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Blue PM  Yellow PM  Green PM 

2:37 MMS  2:37 MHS  2:37 MHS 

2:47 Spruce grove Mailboxes  2:47  Dry creek & HWY 29  3:00 Santa Rosa & Hwy 175 

2:49 17818 Upper Deer Hill  2:48   Rancheria  3:01 Santa Barbara & Hwy 175 

2:51 Firethorne & Sugarbush  2:49   Mirabel Rd. & Co Rd 115B  3:02 Anderson Springs & HWY 175 

2:55 Deerhill & Kentwood  2:50  East Rd. North & HWY 29  3:12 HWY 175 & Gifford Springs 

2:57 Deerhill & Greenridge  2:53 7th Day Adventist Church  3:15 Mapes Pass 

3:00 Stonegate & Greenridge  3:13 Hidden Valley Rd. & Knollview  3:16 Maple St. 

3:02 Greenridge Mailboxes  3:14 Hidden Valley Rd. & Spyglass N  3:17 Starview Loop 

3:04 Greenridge & Upper Buckhorn  3:15 Hidden Valley Rd. & Deerhill  3:20 Cobb Blvd 

3:08 19179 Deerhill (manhole)  3:16 Hidden Valley Rd. & Spyglass S  3:24 HWY 175 & Golf Rd. 

3:10 Hartman Rd. Mailboxes  3:21 Powder Horn N.& Mountain Meadow N.  3:28 COBB ELEMENTARY 

3:15 CVE  3:22 Donkey Hill & Park Ridge dr.  3:32 Emerford & Venturi 

  3:24  Powder Horn & Siesta Ct.  3:34 Fox & St. Helena 

  3:25  Powder Horn & Hartwood  3:36 Venturi & Elliot 

  3:27  20803 Powder Horn (Telephone Pole)  3:40 Bluess Ct. 

  3:29 Mountain Meadow S & Oak Flat  3:41 Karen Way 

  3:31 Mountain Meadow S & Horseshoe  3:42 Angelly Way 

  3:32  Mountain Meadow S & Old Creek  3:45 Pine Summit Pool 

    3:49 Estate & HWY 175 

    3:53 Pine Grove Resort 

    3:58 Golf Rd. & Cobb 

    3:55 Forest Lake & HWY 175 

    4:00 HWY 175 & Gifford Springs 

    4:03 Mapes Pass 

    4:04 Maple St. 

    4:05 Starview Loop 

    4:07 Cobb Blvd. & Gifford Springs 

    4:05 Anderson Springs & HWY 175 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 
Revised 8/13/2024  3:08 CVE  MHS 

                                     
All School Minimum Day  

BLUE/ Route YELLOW/ Route Purple Route GREEN/Cobb ROUTE 

12:45 Leave MHS 12:45 Leave MHS 12:45 Leave MHS 12:45 Leave MHS 

12:56 Deer Hill & Kentwood 
Place N. 

12:55 Powder Horn N. & 
Mountain Meadow N. 12:48 Dry Creek 12:47 Santa Rosa & Hwy 175 

12:57 Deer Hill & Greenridge 
12;57 Donkey Hill & Park 
Ridge * 12:49 Rancheria 12:48 Santa Barbara & Hwy 175 

1:00 Greenridge & Stonegate* 
12:59 Powder Horn & Siesta 
Ct.* 12:50 Western Mine Rd. 12:50 McKinley & Hwy 175 

1:02 Greenridge Mail Boxes* 1:01 Powder Horn & Hartwood 12:53 Mirabel & west rd. 12:51 Monte Vista & Hwy 175 

1:04 Greenridge & Upper 
Buckhorn 

1:03 20803 Powder Horn 
(Telephone Pole)* 12:55 East Rd. South & HWY 29 12:53 Anderson Springs & Hwy 175 

1:10 19179 Deer Hill (Manhole) 
1:05 Mountain Meadow S. & 
Oak Flat 12:56 East Rd. North & HWY 29 1:03 Gifford Springs & Hwy 175 

1:14 Hartman Mailboxes 
1:07 Mountain Meadow S. & 
Horseshoe * 

12:59 Seventh Day Adventist & 
HWY 29 1:06 Mapes Pass 

1:18 CV 

1:09 Mountain Meadow S. & 
Old Creek 1:10 Spruce grove Mailboxes 1:07 Maple St. 

 1:14 CV 1:12 17818 Upper Deer Hill 1:08 Starview Loop 

  1:14 Firethorne & Sugarbush 1:10 Cobb Blvd. 

  1:20 Hidden Valley Rd & Knollview 1:15 Golf rd. HWY 175 

  
1:21 Hidden Valley Rd. & Spyglass 
N 1:25 Leave CME 

  1:23 Hidden Valley Rd. & Deerhill 1:30 Emerford & Venturi 

  
1:24 Hidden Valley Rd. & Spyglass 
S 1:32 Fox & St. Helena 

  1:35 MHS 1:36 Venturi & Elliot 

   1:39 Bluess Court 

   1:40 Karen Way 

   1:40 Angelly Way #2 & Hobergs 

   1:42 Pine Summit Pool 

   1:46 Estates & Hwy 175 

   1:50 Pine Grove Resort 

   1:54 Forest Lake & Lake 

   2:04 Anderson Springs & Hwy 175 

   2:15 MHS 



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 
Revised 9/23/24       



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 

 



MIDDLE SCHOOL  BUS SCHEDULE 

 


